
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE DAY TEAM TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 
      
Nov.  2 Monday Girls  JV 

Boys  Varsity 
4:00pm 
5:00pm 

Faith Christian Waynesboro 

Nov.  5 Thursday Boys  JV 
Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 

Creekside HOME 

Nov.  10 Tuesday Boys  Varsity 4:00pm The Campus Peachtree City 

Nov.  12 Thursday 
 
 

Boys  JV  
Girls  JV  
Boys Varsity 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:00pm 

Creekside McDonough 

Nov.  14 Saturday Boys  JV 
Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

1:00pm 
2:00pm 
3:00pm 

Cherokee HOME 

Nov.  16 Monday Boys  Varsity 5:00pm YACS HOME 

Nov.  20 Friday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 

North Henry Stockbridge 

Nov.  23 Monday Boys JV 
Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

3:00pm 
4:00pm 
5:30pm 

John Hancock Sparta 

Nov.  30 Monday Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 

Faith Christian HOME 
 

Dec.  1 Tuesday Boys  JV 
Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

4:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:00pm 

Community Stockbridge 

Dec.  3 Thursday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 

YACS 
YACS 

HOME 

Dec.  3 Thursday Girls  JV 
Boys  JV 

6:30pm 
7:30pm 

Skipstone 
Skipstone 

HOME 

Dec.  5   Saturday Boys  JV 
Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

1:00pm 
2:00pm 
3:00pm 

Cherokee Woodstock 

Dec.  7 Monday Boys  MS 
Girls  JV 
Boys  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

Bible Baptist HOME 

Dec.  8 Tuesday Girls  JV 
Boys  JV 

5:30pm 
6:30pm 

Skipstone Griffin 

Dec.  10 Thursday Boys  Varsity 6:00pm YACS Conyers 

Dec.  11 Friday Boys  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

4:30pm 
5:30pm 

Konos HOME 

Dec.  14 Monday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 

Creekside HOME 

                               
             CONTINUED… 

2015 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

Schedule subject to change.   

Up-to-date schedule is posted on the Calendar on NCCA’s website.  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE DAY TEAM TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 
Dec.  15 Tuesday Boys  JV 

Girls   JV 
Boys  Varsity 

4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 

Greater Atlanta Atlanta 

Dec. 17 Thursday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 

Peachtree Academy Covington 

Dec.  18 Friday Boys  Varsity 4:30pm Life Christian Academy HOME 

Dec.  29 Tuesday Boys  JV 
Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

2:00pm 
3:00pm 
4:00pm 

John Hancock HOME 

Jan.  5 Tuesday Boys  JV 
Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

4:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:00pm 

Central GA Arts Macon 

Jan.  5 Tuesday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 

North Henry Stockbridge 

Jan.  7 Thursday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 

Community HOME 

Jan.  8 Friday Boys  JV 
Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

5:00pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

Colonial Hills HOME 

Jan.  11  Monday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 

Peachtree Academy HOME 

Jan.  12 Tuesday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

3:30pm 
4:30pm 

Rock Springs HOME 

Jan.  12 Tuesday Boys  Varsity 4:30pm Konas Peachtree City 

Jan.  14 Thursday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 

YACS Conyers 

Jan.  14 Thursday Boys  JV 
Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 

Greater Atlanta HOME 

Jan.  15 Friday Boys  JV 
Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

4:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:00pm 

Community HOME 

Jan.  19 Tuesday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 

Community Stockbridge 

Jan.  19 Tuesday Boys  Varsity 4:30pm Life Christian Academy HOME 

Jan.  22 Friday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 

Creekside McDonough 

Jan.  22 Friday Boys  JV 
Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

4:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:00pm 

Central GA Arts HOME 

Jan.  26 Tuesday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

3:30pm 
4:30pm 

North Henry HOME 

Jan.  26 Tuesday Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

5:00pm 
6:00pm 

Colonial Hills Lithia Springs 

Jan.  28 Thursday Boys  Varsity 4:30pm The Campus HOME 

Jan.  29 Friday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 
Girls  JV 
Boys  Varsity 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 

Piedmont Academy Monticello 

Feb.  2 Tuesday Girls  MS 
Boys  MS 

4:00pm 
5:00pm 

Rock Springs Milner 

 

     Playoffs: 

 Regional   Feb.  4 – Feb. 6   State Semi Finals Feb. 19 

 State Quarter Finals Feb. 8  - Feb. 9   State Finals  Feb. 20 
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